EST \

HOLY GROUNDS

COFFEE SHOP

BREAKFAST
BREAKFAST TACOS $3.00
DONUTS $1.00
KOLACHES $2.25
CINNAMON ROLL $2.50
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES $2.75
DANISH $3.00
GOURMET MUFFINS $2.50
ACAI BOWL $4.00

DESSERTS

SLICE OF CAKE $3.00
BOBA ICED COFFEE $4.00
BROWNIE $2.00
ICE CREAM BARS $3.00




LUNCH AND DINNER —

ADD CHIPS TO YOUR MEAL FOR $.50

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH $7.00
SLICED BBQ BEEF SANDWICH $7.00
HOT DOG WITH CHILI $3.00

FRITO PIE WITH CHILI & CHEESE $4.00

CHEF SALAD (TURKEY & HAM) $8.00
RANCH OR VINAIGRETTE DRESSSING

CHICKEN COBB $8.00
RANCH OR VINAIGRETTE DRESSING

GREEK SALAD $8.00

DRINKS
APPLE JUICE $1.00
CHOCOLATE MILK $2.00
GATORADE LARGE $2.50
ORANGE JUICE $1.00
SNAPPLE $2.00
SODA $1.50
VITAMIN WATER $2.00
WATER $1.00




HOT DRINKS

VICTORY BLEND

COSTA RICAN DECAF

FEATURED COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

ESPRESSO SHOT

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT TEA

ICED LATTE

HOT PINO-A-LATTE

CUP OF HEAVEN

COLD DRINKS 16 OZ

PINO-A-LATTE $4.00
Chocolate, Vanilla, Toasted Coconut, Cookies & Cream, Coffee Toffee,
White Chocolate Mocha, Caramel, Peppermint Mocha, Red Velvet

TROPICAL FREEZES $4.00

Strawberry, Banana, Peach, Mango, Berry

PASTOR TONY'S POWER PUNCH $4.50




SNACKS

ALMONDS
ALTOIDS

BEEF JERKY
BREATH SAVERS
BUILDERS
CLIFF BAR
CHIPS

FRUITY SNACKS
ICE BREAKERS
LIFESAVERS
LUNCHABLES
PICKLES

POP TARTS
SLIM JIM

TIC TAC
YOGURT

OATMEAL

$1.50

$2.00

$2.25

$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

$1.50

$2.50

$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

$1.00

$1.50

$.50

$1.00

$1.50

$1.00




