

## **BREAKFAST**

BREAKFAST TACOS	\$3.00
DONUTS	\$1.00
KOLACHES	\$2.25
CINNAMON ROLL	\$2.50
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	\$2.75
DANISH	\$3.00
GOURMET MUFFINS	\$2.50
ACAI BOWL	\$4.00

## - DESSERTS

SLICE OF CAKE	\$3.00
BOBA ICED COFFEE	\$4.00
BROWNIE	\$2.00
ICE CREAM BARS	\$3.00

## **LUNCH AND DINNER**

ADD CHIPS TO YOUR MEAL FOR \$.50

\$8.00

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$7.00
SLICED BBQ BEEF SANDWICH	\$7.00
HOT DOG WITH CHILI	\$3.00
FRITO PIE WITH CHILI & CHEESE	\$4.00
CHEF SALAD (TURKEY & HAM) RANCH OR VINAIGRETTE DRESSSING	\$8.00
CHICKEN COBB RANCH OR VINAIGRETTE DRESSING	\$8.00

**GREEK SALAD** 

DRINKS	
APPLE JUICE	\$1.00
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.00
GATORADE LARGE	\$2.50
ORANGE JUICE	\$1.00
SNAPPLE	\$2.00
SODA	\$1.50
VITAMIN WATER	\$2.00
WATER	\$1.00

——— HOT DRINKS		
	120Z	16OZ
VICTORY BLEND	\$1.00	\$1.50
COSTA RICAN DECAF	\$1.00	\$1.50
FEATURED COFFEE	\$1.00	\$1.50
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.50	\$4.00
LATTE	\$3.50	\$4.00
ESPRESSO SHOT	\$2.00	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$1.50	\$2.00
HOT TEA	\$1.50	
ICED LATTE		\$3.50
HOT PINO-A-LATTE		\$3.50
CUP OF HEAVEN	\$2.00	

COLD DRINKS	16 OZ
PINO-A-LATTE Chocolate, Vanilla, Toasted Coconut, o White Chocolate Mocha, Caramel, Pe	•
TROPICAL FREEZES Strawberry, Banana, Peach, Mango, Bo	\$4.00 erry
PASTOR TONY'S POWER PUNCH	\$4.50

ALMONDS	\$1.50
ALTOIDS	\$2.00
BEEF JERKY	\$2.25
BREATH SAVERS	\$1.00
BUILDERS	\$2.00
CLIFF BAR	\$2.00
CHIPS	\$1.50
FRUITY SNACKS	\$2.50
ICE BREAKERS	\$1.00
LIFESAVERS	\$2.00
LUNCHABLES	\$2.00
PICKLES	\$1.00
POP TARTS	\$1.50
SLIM JIM	\$.50
TIC TAC	\$1.00
YOGURT	\$1.50
OATMEAL	\$1.00